Product details De Vos Trading B.V.

Referentienummer:
Eurocontainer gesloten

Externe afm:
Lengte (mm)
Breedte (mm)
Hoogte (mm)

Interne afm:
Lengte (mm)
Breedte (mm)
Hoogte (mm)

Materiaal:

Gewicht en volume:
Gewicht (kg)
Volume (I)
Verpakking:

Palleteenheid

Kleuren:
Standaard kleuren

DVT403028

400
300
280

366
266
260

PP

1,53
26

per stuks

grijs, geel,blauw, rood, groen en zwart

CONTACTGEGEVENS:

De Vos Trading B.V.
Rederijweg 21

4906 CX Oosterhout

Tel. nr: 0162-435191
Verkoop@devostrading.nl
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